High Performance
Output Filter
Instruction Manual
ZENER
R
IM00109A
ZENER TECHNOLOGY AND QUALITY ASSURANCE
Since 1976 Zener Electric has supplied many thousands of drives to industry. These drives have been installed

Adjustable speed electrical power drive
systems Part 3: EMC requirements and
specific test methods
IEC 61800.3
AS 61800.3
Model
Current Rating
Heat
Dissipation Efficiency Chassis
SizeContinuous
@ 40°C
Intermittent
60s
Intermittent
10s
AHP0156 15A 22.5A 30A 48W 99.55% Small
AHP0236 23A 34.5A 46A 88W 99.47% Small
AHP0306 30A 45.0A 60A 87W 99.60% Small
AHP0406 41A 61.5A 82A 146W 99.49% Small
AHP0556 57A 85.5A 114A 217W 99.45% Large
AHP0826 82A 123A 164A 291W 99.51% Large
AHP1096 114A 171A 228A 434W 99.45% Large
AHP1406 140A 210A 280A 437W 99.57% Large
AHP1706 170A 255A 340A 651W 99.47% Large
Australian
Manufacturers
ZENER ELECTRIC PTY LIMITED
ACN 001 595 428